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Hill Country Youth Chorus Fall 2022
Rehearsals (Prelude 6:30-7:15; Bravo 6:30-7:45)
	
Mon  September 12
Mon  September 19
	
 First Rehearsal - Registration
Regular Rehearsal - Auditions for Encore

	Mon  September 26
	Regular Rehearsal – Guest Clinician, Ms. Dinah Menger, Texas Music Administrators President
                          TUITION/UNIFORM PAYMENTS DUE

	 Mon  October 3
	Regular Rehearsal – Guest Clinician, Professor Tom Shelton, National ACDA Past President 

	Mon  October 10
	Regular Rehearsal - (ENCORE REHEARSALS BEGIN)

	Mon  October 17
	Regular Rehearsal 

	Mon  October 24
	Regular Rehearsal                          

	Mon  October 31
	REHEARSAL CANCELLED FOR HALLOWEEN EVENTS

	Mon  November 7
	Regular Rehearsal

	 Mon  November 14
	Regular Rehearsal

	Mon  November 21
Mon  November 28
	 THANKSGIVING WEEK – REHEARSAL CANCELLED 
Final Rehearsal (for the fall semester) – NO ENCORE REHEARSAL


Performances – ALL WEAR CONCERT ATTIRE
	Thurs  December 1
December (TBA)
	Guest Artists, Aurora Voce Fall Concert                Performing Arts Recital Hall 
ALL CHOIRS - Sights and Sounds (TBA)                                        San Marcos

	December (TBA)

Mon December 5
	Joint performance with Tanzania Children’s Choir                       San Marcos

ALL CHOIRS - Holiday Concert    6:30 PM             Performing Arts Recital Hall

	December (TBA)
	Prelude Choir – Huntington Retirement Community                                Buda

	  
	If you foresee any problems with absences for these dates, please contact the director (lbrinckmeyer@txstate.edu). You will receive more specific details about each performance as the fall progresses. During performances it is extremely distracting to the children if you take flash photos when they are singing. We would appreciate it if you would take photos in between musical pieces.    
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